TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IMC Phosphates Company		10/22/2004	COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Mosaic Phosphates Company	
Street Address:	P.O. Box 5790	
City:	Minneapolis	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	55440	
Entity Type:	COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0826360	DYNA-K

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (612)349-9266

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 612-349-5740

Email: trademark@ptslaw.com

Correspondent Name: Kyle T. Peterson
Address Line 1: 4800 IDS CENTER

Address Line 2: 80 SOUTH EIGHTH STREET

Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3595.24US01	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kyle T. Peterson	
Signature:	/Kyle T. Peterson/	
Date:	12/01/2006	

TRADEMARK

900063768 REEL: 003437 FRAME: 0281

Total Attachments: 2 source=IMC Phosphates Company to Mosaic Phosphates Company#page1.tif source=IMC Phosphates Company to Mosaic Phosphates Company#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003437 FRAME: 0282



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "IMC PHOSPHATES COMPANY", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "IMC PHOSPHATES COMPANY" TO "MOSAIC PHOSPHATES COMPANY", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2004, AT 6:19 O'CLOCK P.M.

3493656 8100

050263893

Darriet Smith Windson
Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 3812893

DATE: 04-14-05

TRADEMARK REEL: 003437 FRAME: 0283

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF STATEMENT OF PARTNERSHIP EXISTENCE OF IMC PHOSPHATES COMPANY

- 1. The name of the general partnership is IMC Phosphates Company.
- 2. The Statement of Partnership Existence is hereby amended as follows:

Article First of the Statement of Partnership Existence is hereby amended to read in its entirety as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the general partnership is Mosaic Phosphates Company (the "Company")."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned general partners have duly executed this Certificate of Amendment this 22nd day of October, 2004.

IMC GLOBAL OPERATIONS INC.

Name: Robert J. Pence
Name: Robert J. Pence
Title: Assistant Secretary

IMC PHOSPHATES MP INC.

By: /s/ Robert J. Pence
Name: Robert J. Pence
Title: Assistant Secretary

PHOSPHATE ACQUISITION PARTNERS L.P.

By: PRP-GP LLC, as Administrative Managing General Partner

By: /s/ Robert J. Pence
Name: Robert J. Pence
Title: Secretary

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 06:19 PM 10/22/2004 FILED 06:19 PM 10/22/2004 SRV 040765634 - 3493656 FILE

CH1 3057669v1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003437 FRAME: 0284

RECORDED: 12/01/2006